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2017-18 Toddler program Tuition and Fee Schedule

The Toddler Program (18 -36 months) is open 7:30 AM to 6 PM.

Enrollment Fee

A $1000 one time fee is due upon enrollment.

Deposit Fee

A nonrefundable $1500 deposit is due at the time of enrollment, which is put towards the tuition fee.

Tuition Refund Plan
(TRP) Fee

An assessment of 2.1% of the academic program fee is charged to each student unless the fee is paid in full by July 15,
2017 (payment in May & July). This does not include Summer, Additional Care fees, Enrollment or other assessed fees.

Agreement/Payment

Schedule

& February

Academic Agreement (September-June)
Payable in five installments: May, July, August, November & January

Academic/Summer Agreement (September-August) Payable in six installments: May, July, August, November, January

The School uses TADS (www.tads.com), a secure online tuition management service for agreements and payments of tuition and fees.

Academic Academic Academic Fees | Summer Days Summer Academic/Summer Summer
Days Schedules (June-August) Schedules Fees Fees
(Sept-June) ( applies ONLY to those
committing to summer at
time of academic
enrollment)

M, T, W 8:30-12:00 $12,900 M, T, W 8:30-12:00 N/A $3,400
M-F 8:30 - 12:00 $22,150 M-F 8:30 - 12:00 $4,820 $5,250
M-F. 8:30 - 2:30 $28,720 M-F 8:30-2:30 $5,390 $5,890

Limited 3 day options for 8:30-2:30 full-day are available.
Additional Days/Bridge Week Schedule Fees

These options are offered to students on days
when the school is closed for: Faculty
In-Service, some Holidays and Parent Teacher

Conferences.

Hours will reflect student’s academic daily schedule.

Refer to At a Glance Calendar for exact dates.

Additional Days: $1,880

Bridge Week: $850
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Additional Care Options Schedules Fees

Before School Sep5-Jun8 $2,580

M-F 7:30 - 8:30 Sep 5 -Jun 15 $2,650
Sep 5 - Aug 16 $3,100

After School Sep5-Jun8 $4,160

M-F 2:30 - 6:00 Sep 5-Jun 15 $4,280
Sep 5 - Aug 16 $4,940

Package 1 Sep5-Jun8

Includes Before School, After School $7'540

and Additional Days

Package 2 Sep 5-Jun 15

Includes Before School, After School, 58'350

Additional Days and Bridge Week

Package 3 Sep 5-Aug 16

Includes Before School, After School, $9'540

Additional Days and Bridge Week




